
Girls Cross Country 2015 : Meet Schedule and Directions 
 

 DATE & TIME LOCATION LEVELS (F/S, JV, V) 

Cross over meet vs. Conant 
Tuesday, September 2 @ 4:30PM 

MacArthur Patriot Park 
700 N. Schoenbeck Rd., Prospect Hts.   

All levels  

Fenton Invite 
Saturday, September 5 @ 9AM 

Fenton High School 
1000 West Green Street, Bensenville  

Varsity / JV - Top 14 - 
TBD 

Dual meet vs. PHS 
Thursday, September 10 @ 4:30PM 

 

Melas Park 
1500 Central Rd, Mt Prospect 

All levels  

Dual meet vs. BG 
Thursday, September 17 @ 4:30PM 

Willow Stream Park 
North on AH Rd., Right on Checker, 
Right on Old Checker, Buffalo Grove 

 

All levels 

Peoria Invite 
Saturday, September 19 @ 9AM 

Detweiller Park 
8327 N Galena Rd,  

Peoria 61615 
Varsity / top 10 - TBD 

Dual meet vs. WHS 
Tuesday, September 24 @ 4:30PM 

Heritage Park 
333 W. Dundee Road, Wheeling 

All levels  

SEPTEMBER 

Palatine Invite 
Saturday, September 26 @ 9AM 

Deer Grove East Forest Preserve 
Dundee Rd. 1 mile west of  

Route 12 / Rand Rd, Palatine 
All levels  

Dual meet vs. RMHS & EGHS 
Thursday, October 1@ 4:30PM 

MacArthur Patriot Park 
700 N. Schoenbeck Rd.,  

Prospect Hts.  
All levels  

Wheaton North Falcon Classic 
Saturday, October 3 @ 9AM  

St. James Farm  Warrenville, IL 
Follow IL-53 S, I-290 E and I-355 

S to IL-56 W/Butterfield Rd in 
Downers Grove. Take the I-88/IL-

56/Butterfield Rd exit and bear right 
to Winfield Rd. 

Varsity / JV  
 Top 14 - TBD 

MSL Conference Invite 
Saturday, October 17 @ 9AM 

Heritage Park 
333 W. Dundee Road, Wheeling 

All levels  

Lake Forest Invite 
Tuesday, October 20@ 4:30PM 

Lake Forest West  
Athletic Campus 

300 S. Waukegan Rd.  
Lake Forest 60045  

South of Townline Rd (RTE 60),  
West of Waukegan Rd. 

F / S 
(top 10 per level) - 

TBD 

IHSA Regional 
Saturday, October 24 @ 9AM 

Busse Woods Forest Preserve 
Higgins Road just east of  

Rte 53. South side of Higgins 
Varsity  

IHSA Sectional 
Saturday, October 31@ 9AM 

Busse Woods Forest Preserve 
Higgins Road just east of  

Rte 53. South side of Higgins 
Varsity 

OCTOBER 
& 

NOVEMBER 
 

IHSA State Meet  
Saturday, November 7@ 9AM 

Detweiller Park 
8327 N Galena Rd.  

Peoria 61615 
Varsity 

 

**MACARTHUR IS HERSEY XC’s NEW HOME COURSE!  
**For invites – start times / schedules will be given the Friday before the meet!  Also check Twitter @herseygirlsxc 
**For dual meets – Schedule is as follows (times are subject to change based on arrival of other schools!)  
 

  4:30 JV Girls  5:00 F/S Boys  5:30 Varsity Girls  6:00 Varsity Boys 


